



Micromotor



Micromotor 抛光微型马达

7264 M4 ASF2

It comes with a compact and practical case, which is based on demanding specifications regarding size, performance, weight and strength

Created to meet the demanding needs of jewelers, watchmakers and artists, it incorporates a simple operating system with a rotation range from 2'000 to 20'000 rpm with speed management, fixed or variable

7264 M4 ASF2

配备小型实用的外壳，该外壳基于尺寸、性能、重量和强度方面的严格规格

它是为了满足珠宝商、制表师和艺术家的苛刻需求而设计的，它采用了一个简单的操作系统，转速范围为 2'000 至 20'000 rpm，具有固定或可变的速率管理功能



Technical data 技术数据

	M4 ASF 2 Strong Compact and high torque	M4 ASF2 Nano SP Nano and soft torque	M4 ASF2 Nano V Nano and soft torque
Torque : 扭矩	24.7 cNm	15.5 cNm	11.3 cNm
Speed : 速度	2,000 - 20,000 rpm	1,500 - 12,500 rpm	1,500 - 30,000 rpm
Diameter : 直径	26 mm	17 mm	17 mm
Length : 长度	150 mm	120 mm	100 mm
Power : 功率	180 W	90 W	550 W

Included

包含

Control unit : 控制单元	7264 M4 ASF2		
Motor : 马达	RS 2000 micromotor	RS 3000 SP nanomotor	RS 3000 V nanomotor
Handpiece : 机头	HP 465	HP 460	
Collet dia. : 夹头直径	2.35 mm		
Combi pedal : 组合踏板	On/Off & dimmer (PC800)		
Bench support : 板凳支撑	ASF-021		

M4 ASF2



RS 2000



RS 3000 SP



RS 3000V



HP 465



HP 460



PC800



ASF-021



香港九龍荔枝角長順街 19 號楊耀松(第六)工業大廈 10 樓 A1 室

Flat A1, 10/F., Yeung Yiu Chung 6th Ind. Bldg., 19 Cheung Shun Street,
Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong.

Tel: (852) 2664 9999 Fax: (852) 2512 6491 Email: info@jcucl.com Website: www.jcucl.com